No. C 149642

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Jun 30, 2017
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

CHADD, INC. (CHILDREN & ADULTS WITH ATTENTION-
DEFICIT/HYPERACTIVITY DISORDER)

WANDA M BAZEMORE

4601 PRESIDENTS DRIVE

SUITE 300

LANHAM MD 20706

BUSINESS FILINGS INCORPORATED
921 S ORCHARD ST STE G
BOISE ID 83705

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address

TREASURER BARBARA S. HAWKINS 316 WICKERSHAM WAY

DIRECTOR HARVEY PARKER 300 NW 70TH AVENUE SUITE 102
PRESIDENT MICHAEL MACKAY 8507 COUNTRY BROOKE WAY
DIRECTOR EVA O'MALLEY 36 CHESTNUT HILL ROAD
SECRETARY INGRID ALPERN 2520 OAKENSHIELD DRIVE
DIRECTOR JOHN WILSON PO BOX 388

DIRECTOR APRIL GOWER-GETZ 4601 PRESIDENTS DRIVE SUITE 300

City State Country
COCKEYSVILLE MD USA
PLANTATION FL USA
LUTHERVILLE

TIMONIUM Mg WSA
HOWELL NJ USA
POTOMAC MD USA
BALSAM NC USA
LANHAM MD USA

Postal Code
21030-3615
33317-3335

21093-4767

07731-1746
20854-2987
28707-0388
20706

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

;8
C 149642

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Wanda M. Bazemore
Name (type or print): Wanda M. Bazemore

Date: 05/19/2017
Title: A/R Development

Processed 05/19/2017

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




