No. C 149642 Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080		Due no later than Jun 30, 2017 Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. CHADD, INC. (CHILDREN & ADULTS WITH ATTENTION-DEFICIT/HYPERACTIVITY DISORDER) WANDA M BAZEMORE 4601 PRESIDENTS DRIVE		Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX) BUSINESS FILINGS INCORPORATED 921 S ORCHARD ST STE G BOISE ID 83705 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
4. Corporations: Enter Na	mes and Busin	ess Addresses of Pres	ident, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code
TREASURER	BARBARA S. HAWKINS		316 WICKERSHAM WAY	COCKEYSVILLE	MD	USA	21030-3615
DIRECTOR	HARVEY PARKER		300 NW 70TH AVENUE SUITE 102	PLANTATION	FL	USA	33317-3335
PRESIDENT	MICHAEL MACKAY		8507 COUNTRY BROOKE WAY	LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM	MD	USA	21093-4767
DIRECTOR	EVA O'MALLEY		36 CHESTNUT HILL ROAD	HOWELL	NJ	USA	07731-1746
SECRETARY	INGRID ALPERN		2520 OAKENSHIELD DRIVE	POTOMAC	MD	USA	20854-2987
DIRECTOR	JOHN WILSON		PO BOX 388	BALSAM	NC	USA	28707-0388
DIRECTOR	APRIL GOW	ER-GETZ	4601 PRESIDENTS DRIVE SUITE 300	LANHAM	MD	USA	20706
5. Organized Under the Laws of:		6. Annual Report must be signed.*					
FL C 149642		Signature: Wanda M. Bazemore		Date: 05/19/2017			
		Name (type or print): Wanda M. Bazemore		Title: A/R Development			
Processed 05/19/2017		* Electronically provid	led signatures are accepted as original sign	atures.			